“ess. Tenderers

Offer Type:
Offer Number:
Purchaser:

Proposal Announcement Date:

Applications Start:
Applications End:
Offer Currency:
Tender Item:
Location:

CPV Code:

Delivery Date:

Amount of performance bond:

Guarantee Period:

Additional Info:

"% Tenderers

announcement
T7400636808

CMC

2018-07-06 14:00:00

2018-07-06 14:30:00

2018-08-10 12:00:00

USD, With VAT

Facade Installation Works City Mall Saburtalo
Georgia, Thilisi

45443000 -
45400000 -
45300000 -
39133000 -
79932000 -
34928320 -
45341000 -
44115400 -

Facade work

Building completion work
Building installation work
Display units

Interior design services
Guardrails

Erection of railings
Skylights
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Tel: 599 74 10 40; Email: info@tenderers.net



